
CRandIC MS Conference
8th Grade Girls     Cherry Hill Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     10/10/2022     Sunny  S 8MPH 75°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridg    3    4    7    9   10   11   24   =  33   1:13:41.5    14:44.3    0:46.1
    2   Southeast (Iowa City)          2    5   14   17   18   23        =  56   1:15:28.2    15:05.6    1:32.8
    3   North Central (North Libert    1    8   15   16   25   29   30   =  65   1:17:07.7    15:25.5    5:05.7
    4   CR Prairie                     6   12   13   19   20   21   26   =  70   1:17:01.3    15:24.3    1:13.0
    5   Northwest                     22   27   28   31   32             = 140   1:40:23.0    20:04.6    8:36.8

 Incomplete Teams:  Franklin, Harding, McKinley, Regis-LaSalle, Roosevelt, Wilson
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Chelsea Vedepo              8th    North Central (North Liberty)   13:00.0      6:30
      2           Cayleigh O'Brien            8th    Regis-LaSalle                   13:24.5      6:42
      3       2   Naomi Downing               8th    Southeast (Iowa City)           14:05.3      7:03
      4       3   Payzlee Shaffer             8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   14:20.3      7:10
      5       4   Grace Meier                 8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   14:27.9      7:14
      6       5   Lucy Sherburne              8th    Southeast (Iowa City)           14:38.3      7:19
      7       6   Reese Wiley                 8th    CR Prairie                      14:41.9      7:21
      8       7   Bella Cole                  8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   14:42.9      7:21
      9       8   Ashley Brubaker             8th    North Central (North Liberty)   14:55.3      7:28
     10       9   Olivia Lindeman             8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   15:04.1      7:32
     11      10   Haley Kozloski              8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   15:06.3      7:33
     12      11   Chloe Adamson               8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   15:13.7      7:37
     13      12   Sofia Miner                 8th    CR Prairie                      15:17.3      7:39
     14      13   Addy Van Voorst             8th    CR Prairie                      15:17.4      7:39
     15      14   Lilliana Haverhals          8th    Southeast (Iowa City)           15:31.9      7:46
     16      15   Olivia El Abiad             7th    North Central (North Liberty)   15:32.9      7:46
     17      16   Raegan McDermott            8th    North Central (North Liberty)   15:33.8      7:47
     18      17   Addison Klein               8th    Southeast (Iowa City)           15:34.5      7:47
     19      18   Nadia Spragg                8th    Southeast (Iowa City)           15:38.2      7:49
     20      19   Anika Roe                   8th    CR Prairie                      15:49.8      7:55
     21      20   Hope Hazen                  8th    CR Prairie                      15:55.0      7:57
     22      21   Chloe Rausch                8th    CR Prairie                      15:56.4      7:58
     23      22   Erin Chen                   8th    Northwest                       16:07.5      8:04
     24      23   Madeline Fischer            8th    Southeast (Iowa City)           16:27.9      8:14
     25           Alena Jensen                7th    McKinley                        16:37.0      8:19
     26      24   Brooke Walrath              8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   17:00.8      8:30
     27           Avery Campbell              8th    Harding                         17:05.7      8:33
     28           Emily Zortman               8th    Harding                         17:21.2      8:41
     29           Eleanor Pfab                8th    Regis-LaSalle                   17:21.3      8:41
     30           Maya Lahart                 7th    McKinley                        17:23.7      8:42
     31           Alanna Lahart               7th    McKinley                        17:25.1      8:43
     32           Dotti Garbes                8th    Regis-LaSalle                   17:55.5      8:58
     33      25   Alaina Hoffman              8th    North Central (North Liberty)   18:05.7      9:03
     34           Allison Klostermann         8th    Harding                         18:33.2      9:17
     35      26   Katelyn Peterson            8th    CR Prairie                      18:46.2      9:23
     36           Lilly Lemke                 8th    Franklin                        18:58.1      9:29
     37      27   Jessica Leech               8th    Northwest                       19:05.2      9:33
     38      28   Momoka Shinozaki            8th    Northwest                       19:13.3      9:37
     39           Hannah Pfab                 8th    Regis-LaSalle                   19:40.8      9:50
     40      29   Melinda Tian                8th    North Central (North Liberty)   19:56.1      9:58
     41      30   Leona Rupp                  8th    North Central (North Liberty)   20:01.3     10:01
     42           Rory Nelson                 8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   20:12.3     10:06
     43           Alia Hamann                 8th    North Central (North Liberty)   20:15.9     10:08
     44           Sophia Link                 8th    Franklin                        20:16.0     10:08
     45           Charlotte Dillon            8th    North Central (North Liberty)   20:39.9     10:20
     46           Jana Fayed                  8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   21:09.7     10:35
     47           Dohera Mann                 8th    North Central (North Liberty)   21:11.2     10:36
     48      31   Grace Wang                  8th    Northwest                       21:12.7     10:36
     49           Mira Mannheimer             8th    North Central (North Liberty)   21:14.0     10:37
     50           Charm Burns                 8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   21:15.0     10:37
     51           Nadia Smestad               8th    Roosevelt                       21:19.0     10:39
     52           Charlotte Harvey            8th    North Central (North Liberty)   21:23.9     10:42
     53           Gracelyn Cousins            8th    Roosevelt                       21:59.2     11:00
     54           Elizabeth Brown             8th    North Central (North Liberty)   22:51.5     11:26
     55           Alijah Williams             8th    Roosevelt                       22:57.7     11:29
     56           Evaline Peterson            8th    Franklin                        23:08.7     11:34
     57           Samantha Hall               8th    McKinley                        24:42.8     12:21
     58      32   Cindy Chen                  8th    Northwest                       24:44.3     12:22
     59           Ava Carpenter               8th    Wilson                          26:02.1     13:01
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CRandIC MS Conference
8th Grade Girls     Cherry Hill Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     10/10/2022     Sunny  S 8MPH 75°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     Score =   33
    3    Payzlee Shaffer, 8th         14:20.3  7:10
    4    Grace Meier, 8th             14:27.9  7:14
    7    Bella Cole, 8th              14:42.9  7:21
    9    Olivia Lindeman, 8th         15:04.1  7:32
   10    Haley Kozloski, 8th          15:06.3  7:33
   11    Chloe Adamson, 8th           15:13.7  7:37
   24    Brooke Walrath, 8th          17:00.8  8:30
         Rory Nelson, 8th             20:12.3 10:06
         Jana Fayed, 8th              21:09.7 10:35
         Charm Burns, 8th             21:15.0 10:37

  2) Southeast (Iowa City)             Score =   56
    2    Naomi Downing, 8th           14:05.3  7:03
    5    Lucy Sherburne, 8th          14:38.3  7:19
   14    Lilliana Haverhals, 8th      15:31.9  7:46
   17    Addison Klein, 8th           15:34.5  7:47
   18    Nadia Spragg, 8th            15:38.2  7:49
   23    Madeline Fischer, 8th        16:27.9  8:14

  3) North Central (North Liberty)     Score =   65
    1    Chelsea Vedepo, 8th          13:00.0  6:30
    8    Ashley Brubaker, 8th         14:55.3  7:28
   15    Olivia El Abiad, 7th         15:32.9  7:46
   16    Raegan McDermott, 8th        15:33.8  7:47
   25    Alaina Hoffman, 8th          18:05.7  9:03
   29    Melinda Tian, 8th            19:56.1  9:58
   30    Leona Rupp, 8th              20:01.3 10:01
         Alia Hamann, 8th             20:15.9 10:08
         Charlotte Dillon, 8th        20:39.9 10:20
         Dohera Mann, 8th             21:11.2 10:36
         Mira Mannheimer, 8th         21:14.0 10:37
         Charlotte Harvey, 8th        21:23.9 10:42
         Elizabeth Brown, 8th         22:51.5 11:26

  4) CR Prairie                        Score =   70
    6    Reese Wiley, 8th             14:41.9  7:21
   12    Sofia Miner, 8th             15:17.3  7:39
   13    Addy Van Voorst, 8th         15:17.4  7:39
   19    Anika Roe, 8th               15:49.8  7:55
   20    Hope Hazen, 8th              15:55.0  7:57
   21    Chloe Rausch, 8th            15:56.4  7:58
   26    Katelyn Peterson, 8th        18:46.2  9:23

  5) Northwest                         Score =  140
   22    Erin Chen, 8th               16:07.5  8:04
   27    Jessica Leech, 8th           19:05.2  9:33
   28    Momoka Shinozaki, 8th        19:13.3  9:37
   31    Grace Wang, 8th              21:12.7 10:36
   32    Cindy Chen, 8th              24:44.3 12:22

 Incomplete Teams:

 Franklin
   36    Lilly Lemke, 8th            18:58.1   9:29
   44    Sophia Link, 8th            20:16.0   10:08
   56    Evaline Peterson, 8th       23:08.7   11:34

 Harding
   27    Avery Campbell, 8th         17:05.7   8:33
   28    Emily Zortman, 8th          17:21.2   8:41
   34    Allison Klostermann, 8th    18:33.2   9:17

 McKinley
   25    Alena Jensen, 7th           16:37.0   8:19
   30    Maya Lahart, 7th            17:23.7   8:42
   31    Alanna Lahart, 7th          17:25.1   8:43
   57    Samantha Hall, 8th          24:42.8   12:21

 Regis-LaSalle
    2    Cayleigh O'Brien, 8th       13:24.5   6:42
   29    Eleanor Pfab, 8th           17:21.3   8:41
   32    Dotti Garbes, 8th           17:55.5   8:58
   39    Hannah Pfab, 8th            19:40.8   9:50

 Roosevelt
   51    Nadia Smestad, 8th          21:19.0   10:39
   53    Gracelyn Cousins, 8th       21:59.2   11:00

   55    Alijah Williams, 8th        22:57.7   11:29

 Wilson
   59    Ava Carpenter, 8th          26:02.1   13:01
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CRandIC MS Conference
8th Grade Boys     Cherry Hill Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     10/10/2022     Sunny  S 8MPH 75°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   CR Prairie                     6    8    9   12   17   36   53   =  52   1:02:47.8    12:33.6    0:34.5
    2   North Central (North Libert    1   10   14   19   20   23   24   =  64   1:02:45.9    12:33.2    1:32.3
    3   Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridg    2    5   15   16   26   31   32   =  64   1:03:15.5    12:39.1    1:28.0
    4   Southeast (Iowa City)          4    7   11   21   27   28   30   =  70   1:03:44.8    12:45.0    1:13.9
    5   Northwest                     13   18   22   25   29   41   46   = 107   1:05:38.5    13:07.7    0:48.7
    6   Wilson                         3   39   40   44   51   56        = 177   1:12:14.4    14:26.9    4:26.0
    7   Harding                       33   34   37   45   48   49   50   = 197   1:12:16.9    14:27.4    1:49.9
    8   McKinley                      38   42   43   57   59             = 239   1:19:27.5    15:53.5    3:41.3
    9   Taft                          35   47   52   54   55   58        = 243   1:20:27.3    16:05.5    3:12.2

 Incomplete Teams:  Franklin, Regis-LaSalle, Roosevelt
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Keegan Decker               8th    North Central (North Liberty)   11:32.0      5:46
      2       2   Will Kennedy                8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   11:55.9      5:58
      3       3   Rexton Travagiakis          8th    Wilson                          12:06.4      6:03
      4       4   David Randall               8th    Southeast (Iowa City)           12:12.9      6:06
      5       5   Elliot Kruegar              8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   12:14.7      6:07
      6       6   Julius Edwards              8th    CR Prairie                      12:21.4      6:11
      7       7   Emmett Palmberg             8th    Southeast (Iowa City)           12:21.5      6:11
      8       8   Beckett Davis               8th    CR Prairie                      12:22.3      6:11
      9       9   Mason Nove                  8th    CR Prairie                      12:29.9      6:15
     10      10   Sam Perry                   8th    North Central (North Liberty)   12:33.4      6:17
     11      11   Will Carey                  8th    Southeast (Iowa City)           12:35.7      6:18
     12      12   Wyatt Opitz                 8th    CR Prairie                      12:38.3      6:19
     13      13   Evan Merrill                8th    Northwest                       12:39.3      6:20
     14      14   Ben Johnson                 8th    North Central (North Liberty)   12:39.3      6:20
     15      15   Jonah Detweiler             8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   12:50.4      6:25
     16      16   Jonah Sands                 8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   12:50.6      6:25
     17      17   Owen Kahler                 8th    CR Prairie                      12:55.9      6:28
     18      18   Colin Wehrle                8th    Northwest                       12:56.2      6:28
     19      19   Colin Finch                 8th    North Central (North Liberty)   12:56.9      6:28
     20      20   Lars Hildebrand             8th    North Central (North Liberty)   13:04.3      6:32
     21      21   Beckett Tobin               8th    Southeast (Iowa City)           13:07.9      6:34
     22      22   Maddux Neukirch             8th    Northwest                       13:12.8      6:36
     23      23   Tayson Cho                  8th    North Central (North Liberty)   13:15.3      6:38
     24      24   Samuel Lieu                 8th    North Central (North Liberty)   13:16.6      6:38
     25           Uweza Kalolero              8th    Roosevelt                       13:19.9      6:40
     26      25   Logan Jacobsen              8th    Northwest                       13:22.2      6:41
     27      26   Nicholas Budzinski          8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   13:23.9      6:42
     28      27   Mose Caulk                  8th    Southeast (Iowa City)           13:26.8      6:43
     29      28   Malcolm Arnonld             8th    Southeast (Iowa City)           13:27.6      6:44
     30      29   Henry Lawler                8th    Northwest                       13:27.9      6:44
     31      30   Henry Vande Berg            8th    Southeast (Iowa City)           13:34.9      6:47
     32      31   Beckham Erickson            8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   13:35.4      6:48
     33      32   Cooper Adams                8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   13:38.5      6:49
     34      33   Payson Kramer               8th    Harding                         13:39.0      6:49
     35      34   Hunter Shatto               8th    Harding                         14:01.7      7:01
     36           Kaden Backen                8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   14:06.1      7:03
     37      35   Isaac Renshaw               8th    Taft                            14:07.9      7:04
     38           Thomas Hiscock              8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   14:12.1      7:06
     39           Gustavo Leyser              8th    Southeast (Iowa City)           14:12.7      7:06
     40      36   Liam Clark                  8th    CR Prairie                      14:15.1      7:08
     41      37   Harper Beck                 8th    Harding                         14:15.6      7:08
     42           Kyson Thomas                8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   14:17.5      7:09
     43      38   Nicholas Reisinger          8th    McKinley                        14:21.2      7:11
     44      39   Amin Ettman                 8th    Wilson                          14:22.7      7:11
     45           Nathon Gallagher            8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   14:22.9      7:11
     46           Colin Wendling              8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   14:23.5      7:12
     47      40   Drake Kleppe                8th    Wilson                          14:23.6      7:12
     48           Sam Lampe                   8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   14:26.9      7:13
     49           Jack Lammers                8th    Regis-LaSalle                   14:29.0      7:14
     50           Kye Ketelsen                8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   14:32.8      7:16
     51      41   Dylan Frisvold              8th    Northwest                       14:33.5      7:17
     52           Sam Richman                 8th    Southeast (Iowa City)           14:34.0      7:17
     53      42   Owen Dew                    8th    McKinley                        14:37.9      7:19
     54      43   Dominic Souza               8th    McKinley                        14:38.2      7:19
     55           Devin Deloach               8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   14:39.1      7:20
     56           Joey Napoli                 8th    Southeast (Iowa City)           14:39.9      7:20
     57           Aaden Liddle                8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   14:41.6      7:21
     58           Jack Zumdome                8th    North Central (North Liberty)   14:44.7      7:22
     59           Justin Ervin                8th    North Central (North Liberty)   14:46.3      7:23
     60      44   Colton Fee                  8th    Wilson                          14:49.4      7:25
     61      45   Greyson Mesch               8th    Harding                         14:51.8      7:26
     62      46   Benjamin Donald             8th    Northwest                       14:58.7      7:29
     63           Niko Gartelos               8th    Southeast (Iowa City)           15:08.7      7:34
     64           Alex Donovan                8th    Southeast (Iowa City)           15:13.0      7:36
     65      47   Brandon Gass                8th    Taft                            15:14.9      7:37
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CRandIC MS Conference
8th Grade Boys     Cherry Hill Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     10/10/2022     Sunny  S 8MPH 75°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     66           Waleed Haroun               8th    Northwest                       15:20.3      7:40
     67           David Whittaker             8th    Southeast (Iowa City)           15:24.4      7:42
     68           Joe Schlitz                 8th    Southeast (Iowa City)           15:27.4      7:44
     69      48   Blake Beaver                8th    Harding                         15:28.8      7:44
     70           Jonathan Lagunas Ortegon    8th    Roosevelt                       15:31.8      7:46
     71      49   Rylie Edinger               8th    Harding                         15:37.4      7:49
     72           Brady Cripe                 8th    Regis-LaSalle                   15:41.3      7:51
     73           Silas Suchomel              8th    Southeast (Iowa City)           15:44.4      7:52
     74           Hayden Reilly               8th    Franklin                        16:01.1      8:01
     75           Brian Holman                8th    North Central (North Liberty)   16:07.8      8:04
     76           Aiden Longoria              8th    Southeast (Iowa City)           16:12.4      8:06
     77      50   Marshall O'Conner           8th    Harding                         16:13.8      8:07
     78           Cy O'Dell                   8th    North Central (North Liberty)   16:21.5      8:11
     79           Brayden Hermanson           8th    Harding                         16:31.4      8:16
     80           Carter Arends               8th    North Central (North Liberty)   16:32.0      8:16
     81      51   Gavin Dewitt                8th    Wilson                          16:32.4      8:16
     82           Jayden Otis                 8th    Northwest                       16:33.0      8:17
     83      52   Joseph Waller               8th    Taft                            16:33.7      8:17
     84           Siddharth Venkatesan        8th    Northwest                       16:40.6      8:20
     85           Ethan Poch                  8th    Northwest                       16:46.0      8:23
     86           Christopher Capozzi         8th    Northwest                       16:50.8      8:25
     87      53   Tyler Patten                8th    CR Prairie                      16:55.3      8:28
     88      54   Parker Derhammer            8th    Taft                            17:10.8      8:35
     89           Zachariah Bruzek            8th    Northwest                       17:15.7      8:38
     90           Beckett Roos                8th    Southeast (Iowa City)           17:18.4      8:39
     91      55   Jason Fariss                8th    Taft                            17:20.0      8:40
     92           Andrew Benson               8th    Northwest                       17:21.9      8:41
     93           Charlie Harding             8th    Southeast (Iowa City)           17:32.7      8:46
     94      56   Keanan Sherwood             8th    Wilson                          17:39.3      8:50
     95           Paul Padath                 8th    Northwest                       17:47.5      8:54
     96      57   Henri Mitchell              8th    McKinley                        17:47.6      8:54
     97      58   Owen Cordes                 8th    Taft                            18:01.1      9:01
     98      59   Brady Kalous                8th    McKinley                        18:02.5      9:01
     99           Caden Lehman                8th    North Central (North Liberty)   18:04.1      9:02
    100           Zackary Yokum               8th    North Central (North Liberty)   18:07.9      9:04
    101           Riley Pence                 8th    Regis-LaSalle                   18:08.2      9:04
    102           Nate Franzwa                8th    North Central (North Liberty)   18:09.6      9:05
    103           Pharoah McDade              8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   18:10.9      9:05
    104           Cole Sundstrom              8th    CR Prairie                      18:32.5      9:16
    105           Brenden Myrick              8th    North Central (North Liberty)   18:35.5      9:18
    106           Elliot Tschirren            8th    North Central (North Liberty)   18:41.4      9:21
    107           Greg Stratton               8th    North Central (North Liberty)   18:47.3      9:24
    108           Chris Nelson                8th    North Central (North Liberty)   18:54.2      9:27
    109           Theo Allred                 8th    Southeast (Iowa City)           18:58.8      9:29
    110           Landon Palmer               8th    Roosevelt                       19:07.7      9:34
    111           Tony Vos                    8th    North Central (North Liberty)   19:14.7      9:37
    112           Jakob Secl                  8th    Harding                         19:44.3      9:52
    113           Jacob Beneke                8th    Northwest                       20:26.4     10:13
    114           Sylas Niam                  8th    Southeast (Iowa City)           20:52.6     10:26
    115           Tyler Fields                8th    Roosevelt                       21:03.8     10:32
    116           Jason Lippe                 8th    Southeast (Iowa City)           22:05.8     11:03
    117           Christian Cespedes-Oyarzu   8th    Southeast (Iowa City)           22:44.4     11:22
    118           Ethaen Rode                 8th    Southeast (Iowa City)           24:37.2     12:19
    119           Rowan Iannone               8th    North Central (North Liberty)   25:34.4     12:47
    120           Maddox Pitcher              8th    Harding                         29:09.0     14:35
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CRandIC MS Conference
8th Grade Boys     Cherry Hill Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     10/10/2022     Sunny  S 8MPH 75°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) CR Prairie                        Score =   52
    6    Julius Edwards, 8th          12:21.4  6:11
    8    Beckett Davis, 8th           12:22.3  6:11
    9    Mason Nove, 8th              12:29.9  6:15
   12    Wyatt Opitz, 8th             12:38.3  6:19
   17    Owen Kahler, 8th             12:55.9  6:28
   36    Liam Clark, 8th              14:15.1  7:08
   53    Tyler Patten, 8th            16:55.3  8:28
         Cole Sundstrom, 8th          18:32.5  9:16

  2) North Central (North Liberty)     Score =   64
    1    Keegan Decker, 8th           11:32.0  5:46
   10    Sam Perry, 8th               12:33.4  6:17
   14    Ben Johnson, 8th             12:39.3  6:20
   19    Colin Finch, 8th             12:56.9  6:28
   20    Lars Hildebrand, 8th         13:04.3  6:32
   23    Tayson Cho, 8th              13:15.3  6:38
   24    Samuel Lieu, 8th             13:16.6  6:38
         Jack Zumdome, 8th            14:44.7  7:22
         Justin Ervin, 8th            14:46.3  7:23
         Brian Holman, 8th            16:07.8  8:04
         Cy O'Dell, 8th               16:21.5  8:11
         Carter Arends, 8th           16:32.0  8:16
         Caden Lehman, 8th            18:04.1  9:02
         Zackary Yokum, 8th           18:07.9  9:04
         Nate Franzwa, 8th            18:09.6  9:05
         Brenden Myrick, 8th          18:35.5  9:18
         Elliot Tschirren, 8th        18:41.4  9:21
         Greg Stratton, 8th           18:47.3  9:24
         Chris Nelson, 8th            18:54.2  9:27
         Tony Vos, 8th                19:14.7  9:37
         Rowan Iannone, 8th           25:34.4 12:47

  3) Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     Score =   64
    2    Will Kennedy, 8th            11:55.9  5:58
    5    Elliot Kruegar, 8th          12:14.7  6:07
   15    Jonah Detweiler, 8th         12:50.4  6:25
   16    Jonah Sands, 8th             12:50.6  6:25
   26    Nicholas Budzinski, 8th      13:23.9  6:42
   31    Beckham Erickson, 8th        13:35.4  6:48
   32    Cooper Adams, 8th            13:38.5  6:49
         Kaden Backen, 8th            14:06.1  7:03
         Thomas Hiscock, 8th          14:12.1  7:06
         Kyson Thomas, 8th            14:17.5  7:09
         Nathon Gallagher, 8th        14:22.9  7:11
         Colin Wendling, 8th          14:23.5  7:12
         Sam Lampe, 8th               14:26.9  7:13
         Kye Ketelsen, 8th            14:32.8  7:16
         Devin Deloach, 8th           14:39.1  7:20
         Aaden Liddle, 8th            14:41.6  7:21
         Pharoah McDade, 8th          18:10.9  9:05

  4) Southeast (Iowa City)             Score =   70
    4    David Randall, 8th           12:12.9  6:06
    7    Emmett Palmberg, 8th         12:21.5  6:11
   11    Will Carey, 8th              12:35.7  6:18
   21    Beckett Tobin, 8th           13:07.9  6:34
   27    Mose Caulk, 8th              13:26.8  6:43
   28    Malcolm Arnonld, 8th         13:27.6  6:44
   30    Henry Vande Berg, 8th        13:34.9  6:47
         Gustavo Leyser, 8th          14:12.7  7:06
         Sam Richman, 8th             14:34.0  7:17
         Joey Napoli, 8th             14:39.9  7:20
         Niko Gartelos, 8th           15:08.7  7:34
         Alex Donovan, 8th            15:13.0  7:36
         David Whittaker, 8th         15:24.4  7:42
         Joe Schlitz, 8th             15:27.4  7:44
         Silas Suchomel, 8th          15:44.4  7:52
         Aiden Longoria, 8th          16:12.4  8:06
         Beckett Roos, 8th            17:18.4  8:39
         Charlie Harding, 8th         17:32.7  8:46
         Theo Allred, 8th             18:58.8  9:29
         Sylas Niam, 8th              20:52.6 10:26
         Jason Lippe, 8th             22:05.8 11:03
         Christian Cespedes-Oyarzun, 8th 22:44.4 11:22
         Ethaen Rode, 8th             24:37.2 12:19

  5) Northwest                         Score =  107
   13    Evan Merrill, 8th            12:39.3  6:20
   18    Colin Wehrle, 8th            12:56.2  6:28
   22    Maddux Neukirch, 8th         13:12.8  6:36
   25    Logan Jacobsen, 8th          13:22.2  6:41
   29    Henry Lawler, 8th            13:27.9  6:44
   41    Dylan Frisvold, 8th          14:33.5  7:17
   46    Benjamin Donald, 8th         14:58.7  7:29
         Waleed Haroun, 8th           15:20.3  7:40
         Jayden Otis, 8th             16:33.0  8:17
         Siddharth Venkatesan, 8th    16:40.6  8:20
         Ethan Poch, 8th              16:46.0  8:23
         Christopher Capozzi, 8th     16:50.8  8:25
         Zachariah Bruzek, 8th        17:15.7  8:38
         Andrew Benson, 8th           17:21.9  8:41
         Paul Padath, 8th             17:47.5  8:54
         Jacob Beneke, 8th            20:26.4 10:13

  6) Wilson                            Score =  177
    3    Rexton Travagiakis, 8th      12:06.4  6:03
   39    Amin Ettman, 8th             14:22.7  7:11
   40    Drake Kleppe, 8th            14:23.6  7:12
   44    Colton Fee, 8th              14:49.4  7:25
   51    Gavin Dewitt, 8th            16:32.4  8:16
   56    Keanan Sherwood, 8th         17:39.3  8:50

  7) Harding                           Score =  197
   33    Payson Kramer, 8th           13:39.0  6:49
   34    Hunter Shatto, 8th           14:01.7  7:01
   37    Harper Beck, 8th             14:15.6  7:08
   45    Greyson Mesch, 8th           14:51.8  7:26
   48    Blake Beaver, 8th            15:28.8  7:44
   49    Rylie Edinger, 8th           15:37.4  7:49
   50    Marshall O'Conner, 8th       16:13.8  8:07
         Brayden Hermanson, 8th       16:31.4  8:16
         Jakob Secl, 8th              19:44.3  9:52
         Maddox Pitcher, 8th          29:09.0 14:35

  8) McKinley                          Score =  239
   38    Nicholas Reisinger, 8th      14:21.2  7:11
   42    Owen Dew, 8th                14:37.9  7:19
   43    Dominic Souza, 8th           14:38.2  7:19
   57    Henri Mitchell, 8th          17:47.6  8:54
   59    Brady Kalous, 8th            18:02.5  9:01

  9) Taft                              Score =  243
   35    Isaac Renshaw, 8th           14:07.9  7:04
   47    Brandon Gass, 8th            15:14.9  7:37
   52    Joseph Waller, 8th           16:33.7  8:17
   54    Parker Derhammer, 8th        17:10.8  8:35
   55    Jason Fariss, 8th            17:20.0  8:40
   58    Owen Cordes, 8th             18:01.1  9:01

 Incomplete Teams:

 Franklin
   74    Hayden Reilly, 8th          16:01.1   8:01

 Regis-LaSalle
   49    Jack Lammers, 8th           14:29.0   7:14
   72    Brady Cripe, 8th            15:41.3   7:51
  101    Riley Pence, 8th            18:08.2   9:04

 Roosevelt
   25    Uweza Kalolero, 8th         13:19.9   6:40
   70    Jonathan Lagunas Ortegon, 8th15:31.8   7:46
  110    Landon Palmer, 8th          19:07.7   9:34
  115    Tyler Fields, 8th           21:03.8   10:32
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CRandIC MS Conference
7th Grade Girls     Cherry Hill Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     10/10/2022     Sunny  S 8MPH 75°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Southeast (Iowa City)          3    4    6   12   13   14   17   =  38   1:17:02.7    15:24.5    1:02.4
    2   Northwest                      2    5   11   15   20   22   23   =  53   1:19:07.4    15:49.5    2:18.5
    3   CR Prairie                     1    8    9   21   36   38        =  75   1:22:20.6    16:28.1    7:57.0
    4   Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridg   10   16   19   26   31   35   37   = 102   1:27:11.4    17:26.3    4:45.9
    5   North Central (North Libert    7   18   25   27   30   32   39   = 107   1:28:58.6    17:47.7    4:47.8
    6   Regis-LaSalle                 24   28   29   33   34             = 148   1:39:48.0    19:57.6    3:22.9

 Incomplete Teams:  Franklin, McKinley, Taft
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Harper Groteluschen         7th    CR Prairie                      13:28.9      6:44
      2       2   Emma Hong                   7th    Northwest                       14:42.7      7:21
      3       3   Camille Leman               7th    Southeast (Iowa City)           14:58.2      7:29
      4       4   Lucia Galluzo               7th    Southeast (Iowa City)           15:00.5      7:30
      5       5   Savannah Mathias            7th    Northwest                       15:02.1      7:31
      6       6   Louisa Berry                7th    Southeast (Iowa City)           15:03.9      7:32
      7       7   Natalie Schechinger         7th    North Central (North Liberty)   15:04.9      7:32
      8       8   Jaelyn Sickels              7th    CR Prairie                      15:05.2      7:33
      9       9   Bea Braun                   7th    CR Prairie                      15:09.5      7:35
     10      10   Olivia Daubs                7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   15:18.3      7:39
     11      11   Sofia Fuentes               7th    Northwest                       15:51.7      7:56
     12      12   Nadia Leclair               7th    Southeast (Iowa City)           15:59.5      8:00
     13      13   Eliza Doster                7th    Southeast (Iowa City)           16:00.6      8:00
     14           Willa Coleman               7th    Taft                            16:01.0      8:00
     15      14   Maeve Bowen                 7th    Southeast (Iowa City)           16:18.6      8:09
     16      15   Emma Lai                    7th    Northwest                       16:29.6      8:15
     17      16   Abbie Haugh                 7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   16:39.6      8:20
     18      17   Hana Hadzic                 7th    Southeast (Iowa City)           16:43.7      8:22
     19      18   Maisie Martinez             7th    North Central (North Liberty)   16:54.4      8:27
     20      19   Afton Dupree                7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   16:59.3      8:30
     21      20   Mia Ahn                     7th    Northwest                       17:01.3      8:31
     22           Calissa Fruin               7th    Southeast (Iowa City)           17:10.3      8:35
     23      21   Rosalee Serbousek           8th    CR Prairie                      17:11.0      8:36
     24      22   Burah Aldow                 7th    Northwest                       17:20.3      8:40
     25      23   Justine Barker              7th    Northwest                       17:24.2      8:42
     26           Kelsey Herrig               7th    Southeast (Iowa City)           17:33.2      8:47
     27           Layla Borgan                7th    Southeast (Iowa City)           17:51.7      8:56
     28      24   Madeline Maxwell            7th    Regis-LaSalle                   17:55.4      8:58
     29      25   Greta Daniels               7th    North Central (North Liberty)   18:05.5      9:03
     30      26   Haylie Wildman              7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   18:10.0      9:05
     31           Olivia Becker               7th    Southeast (Iowa City)           18:13.4      9:07
     32           Lindy Clark                 7th    Northwest                       18:28.4      9:14
     33      27   Lauren Bride                7th    North Central (North Liberty)   19:01.1      9:31
     34      28   Luciana Nunez               7th    Regis-LaSalle                   19:31.2      9:46
     35      29   Claire Kucharski            7th    Regis-LaSalle                   19:47.5      9:54
     36           Zizi Maybanks               7th    McKinley                        19:50.6      9:55
     37           Iris Vasi                   7th    Northwest                       19:51.4      9:56
     38      30   Mahala Smith                7th    North Central (North Liberty)   19:52.7      9:56
     39           Ekaterina Arshava           7th    Northwest                       19:58.1      9:59
     40      31   Grace Gjerde                7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   20:04.3     10:02
     41      32   Daphne Faga                 7th    North Central (North Liberty)   20:40.7     10:20
     42           Lucy Stillwell              7th    McKinley                        21:07.2     10:34
     43      33   Sophia Kettmann             7th    Regis-LaSalle                   21:15.6     10:38
     44      34   Eden McDonald               7th    Regis-LaSalle                   21:18.3     10:39
     45      35   Josephine Scharnau          7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   21:19.4     10:40
     46           Charlene Susmerano          7th    Franklin                        21:21.7     10:41
     47      36   Hannah Patten               7th    CR Prairie                      21:25.9     10:43
     48      37   Rilynn McEcany              7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   21:35.2     10:48
     49      38   Brenna Ruff                 7th    CR Prairie                      21:41.0     10:50
     50           Harper Dean                 7th    Northwest                       21:49.7     10:55
     51           Aria McGrath                7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   21:52.4     10:56
     52           Vasudha Sakolkar            7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   22:15.5     11:08
     53      39   Haashnee Karthik            7th    North Central (North Liberty)   22:31.9     11:16
     54           Calli Tyler                 7th    McKinley                        22:49.9     11:25
     55           Rosemary Cervantes          7th    McKinley                        27:16.2     13:38
     56           Remy Walker                 7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   27:19.3     13:40
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CRandIC MS Conference
7th Grade Girls     Cherry Hill Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     10/10/2022     Sunny  S 8MPH 75°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Southeast (Iowa City)             Score =   38
    3    Camille Leman, 7th           14:58.2  7:29
    4    Lucia Galluzo, 7th           15:00.5  7:30
    6    Louisa Berry, 7th            15:03.9  7:32
   12    Nadia Leclair, 7th           15:59.5  8:00
   13    Eliza Doster, 7th            16:00.6  8:00
   14    Maeve Bowen, 7th             16:18.6  8:09
   17    Hana Hadzic, 7th             16:43.7  8:22
         Calissa Fruin, 7th           17:10.3  8:35
         Kelsey Herrig, 7th           17:33.2  8:47
         Layla Borgan, 7th            17:51.7  8:56
         Olivia Becker, 7th           18:13.4  9:07

  2) Northwest                         Score =   53
    2    Emma Hong, 7th               14:42.7  7:21
    5    Savannah Mathias, 7th        15:02.1  7:31
   11    Sofia Fuentes, 7th           15:51.7  7:56
   15    Emma Lai, 7th                16:29.6  8:15
   20    Mia Ahn, 7th                 17:01.3  8:31
   22    Burah Aldow, 7th             17:20.3  8:40
   23    Justine Barker, 7th          17:24.2  8:42
         Lindy Clark, 7th             18:28.4  9:14
         Iris Vasi, 7th               19:51.4  9:56
         Ekaterina Arshava, 7th       19:58.1  9:59
         Harper Dean, 7th             21:49.7 10:55

  3) CR Prairie                        Score =   75
    1    Harper Groteluschen, 7th     13:28.9  6:44
    8    Jaelyn Sickels, 7th          15:05.2  7:33
    9    Bea Braun, 7th               15:09.5  7:35
   21    Rosalee Serbousek, 8th       17:11.0  8:36
   36    Hannah Patten, 7th           21:25.9 10:43
   38    Brenna Ruff, 7th             21:41.0 10:50

  4) Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     Score =  102
   10    Olivia Daubs, 7th            15:18.3  7:39
   16    Abbie Haugh, 7th             16:39.6  8:20
   19    Afton Dupree, 7th            16:59.3  8:30
   26    Haylie Wildman, 7th          18:10.0  9:05
   31    Grace Gjerde, 7th            20:04.3 10:02
   35    Josephine Scharnau, 7th      21:19.4 10:40
   37    Rilynn McEcany, 7th          21:35.2 10:48
         Aria McGrath, 7th            21:52.4 10:56
         Vasudha Sakolkar, 7th        22:15.5 11:08
         Remy Walker, 7th             27:19.3 13:40

  5) North Central (North Liberty)     Score =  107
    7    Natalie Schechinger, 7th     15:04.9  7:32
   18    Maisie Martinez, 7th         16:54.4  8:27
   25    Greta Daniels, 7th           18:05.5  9:03
   27    Lauren Bride, 7th            19:01.1  9:31
   30    Mahala Smith, 7th            19:52.7  9:56
   32    Daphne Faga, 7th             20:40.7 10:20
   39    Haashnee Karthik, 7th        22:31.9 11:16

  6) Regis-LaSalle                     Score =  148
   24    Madeline Maxwell, 7th        17:55.4  8:58
   28    Luciana Nunez, 7th           19:31.2  9:46
   29    Claire Kucharski, 7th        19:47.5  9:54
   33    Sophia Kettmann, 7th         21:15.6 10:38
   34    Eden McDonald, 7th           21:18.3 10:39

 Incomplete Teams:

 Franklin
   46    Charlene Susmerano, 7th     21:21.7   10:41

 McKinley
   36    Zizi Maybanks, 7th          19:50.6   9:55
   42    Lucy Stillwell, 7th         21:07.2   10:34
   54    Calli Tyler, 7th            22:49.9   11:25
   55    Rosemary Cervantes, 7th     27:16.2   13:38

 Taft
   14    Willa Coleman, 7th          16:01.0   8:00
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CRandIC MS Conference
7th Grade Boys     Cherry Hill Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     10/10/2022     Sunny  S 8MPH 75°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   CR Prairie                     3    5    7   14   15   44   48   =  44   1:07:51.1    13:34.2    1:04.4
    2   North Central (North Libert    4    6   10   16   18   36   40   =  54   1:08:49.4    13:45.9    0:49.3
    3   Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridg    8   13   17   23   24   26   27   =  85   1:10:29.0    14:05.8    0:49.7
    4   Southeast (Iowa City)          1   12   30   31   32   34   39   = 106   1:11:05.6    14:13.1    2:23.5
    5   Northwest                      9   19   29   45   46   49   51   = 148   1:14:28.8    14:53.8    2:08.3
    6   Harding                       21   25   33   35   38   42   47   = 152   1:14:04.1    14:48.8    1:00.5
    7   Taft                          11   22   37   41   50   52   53   = 161   1:14:58.8    14:59.8    2:37.5
    8   Regis-LaSalle                 20   28   43   55   57             = 203   1:28:09.3    17:37.9   10:00.2
    9   Roosevelt                      2   54   56   58   59   60   61   = 229   1:43:28.0    20:41.6   13:59.6

 Incomplete Teams:  Franklin, McKinley, Wilson
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Leif Eastlund               7th    Southeast (Iowa City)           12:32.0      6:16
      2       2   Gracia Kabula               7th    Roosevelt                       12:32.0      6:16
      3       3   Kolten Switzer              7th    CR Prairie                      12:57.3      6:29
      4       4   Carter Konrady              7th    North Central (North Liberty)   13:18.0      6:39
      5       5   Grady Sauser                7th    CR Prairie                      13:19.0      6:39
      6       6   Jens Strand                 7th    North Central (North Liberty)   13:34.6      6:47
      7       7   Quinn Vetter                7th    CR Prairie                      13:35.7      6:48
      8       8   Grayson Roos                7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   13:39.7      6:50
      9       9   Michael Hanna               7th    Northwest                       13:43.4      6:52
     10      10   Charlie Jones Anderson      7th    North Central (North Liberty)   13:47.1      6:54
     11      11   Travis Smith                7th    Taft                            13:48.7      6:54
     12      12   Tuke Boru                   7th    Southeast (Iowa City)           13:49.4      6:55
     13      13   Treyton Hoffman             7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   13:55.5      6:58
     14      14   Triston Stolley             7th    CR Prairie                      13:57.6      6:59
     15      15   Bennett Stevens             7th    CR Prairie                      14:01.7      7:01
     16      16   Tiernan Burke               7th    North Central (North Liberty)   14:02.5      7:01
     17      17   Dylan Miles                 7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   14:03.0      7:01
     18      18   Charlie Brust               8th    North Central (North Liberty)   14:07.3      7:04
     19           Lewis Foster                7th    McKinley                        14:11.3      7:06
     20      19   Adam Lee                    7th    Northwest                       14:12.3      7:06
     21      20   Ethan Medina                7th    Regis-LaSalle                   14:13.1      7:07
     22      21   Jameson Turner              7th    Harding                         14:14.7      7:07
     23      22   Adam Blomme                 7th    Taft                            14:18.0      7:09
     24      23   Tyson Geltz-Christian       7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   14:21.6      7:11
     25           Cal Slessor                 7th    Franklin                        14:22.7      7:11
     26      24   Archer Lyons                7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   14:29.3      7:15
     27      25   Finn Hallam                 7th    Harding                         14:37.0      7:19
     28      26   Peyton Adair                7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   14:41.4      7:21
     29      27   Ethan Morman                7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   14:47.7      7:24
     30      28   Sean Kelly                  7th    Regis-LaSalle                   14:50.3      7:25
     31      29   Ahmed Elbeshti              7th    Northwest                       14:50.5      7:25
     32      30   Zach Howard                 7th    Southeast (Iowa City)           14:53.4      7:27
     33      31   Jordyn Veal                 7th    Southeast (Iowa City)           14:55.3      7:28
     34      32   Jasper McRoberts            7th    Southeast (Iowa City)           14:55.5      7:28
     35      33   Wrigley Davidson            7th    Harding                         14:55.5      7:28
     36      34   Gavin Wedemeyer             7th    Southeast (Iowa City)           14:55.6      7:28
     37      35   Graham Burkert              7th    Harding                         15:01.6      7:31
     38           Gavin Beals                 7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   15:04.7      7:32
     39      36   Ben Lanxon                  7th    North Central (North Liberty)   15:06.1      7:33
     40      37   Dylan Gatewood              7th    Taft                            15:06.4      7:33
     41           Daniel Hoke                 7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   15:09.4      7:35
     42           Landon Oja                  7th    Franklin                        15:14.5      7:37
     43      38   Ben Stephan                 7th    Harding                         15:15.2      7:38
     44      39   John Seamans                7th    Southeast (Iowa City)           15:16.4      7:38
     45      40   Desmond Knock               7th    North Central (North Liberty)   15:16.5      7:38
     46           Harris Peterson             7th    Southeast (Iowa City)           15:16.9      7:38
     47           Ryan Doerschug              7th    North Central (North Liberty)   15:18.7      7:39
     48      41   Marx Murphy                 7th    Taft                            15:19.5      7:40
     49      42   Waker Black                 7th    Harding                         15:24.1      7:42
     50      43   Lance Mueggenberg           7th    Regis-LaSalle                   15:25.9      7:43
     51           Canon Schraeder             7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   15:30.3      7:45
     52           James Roth                  7th    North Central (North Liberty)   15:32.5      7:46
     53           Cooper Newland              7th    North Central (North Liberty)   15:33.9      7:47
     54           Tyler Saur                  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   15:34.6      7:47
     55           Colin Beerends              7th    Southeast (Iowa City)           15:34.9      7:47
     56           Jonathan Kolbrak            7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   15:36.0      7:48
     57           Atticus Weis                7th    North Central (North Liberty)   15:36.4      7:48
     58      44   Addox Daters                7th    CR Prairie                      15:36.6      7:48
     59           Ben Sauder                  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)           15:38.1      7:49
     60           Bennett Halverson           7th    North Central (North Liberty)   15:45.6      7:53
     61      45   Konnon Chen                 7th    Northwest                       15:51.0      7:56
     62      46   Mohamed Mogassbi            7th    Northwest                       15:51.7      7:56
     63           Milo Matteson               7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   15:52.0      7:56
     64           Jack McAtee                 7th    McKinley                        15:53.1      7:57
     65           Will Berglund               7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   15:56.7      7:58
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     66      47   Kevin Primrose              7th    Harding                         16:01.0      8:01
     67           Deegan Wood                 7th    North Central (North Liberty)   16:11.3      8:06
     68      48   Cashton Krumm               7th    CR Prairie                      16:17.5      8:09
     69      49   Alexander Gibson            7th    Northwest                       16:23.4      8:12
     70      50   Archer Volden               7th    Taft                            16:26.2      8:13
     71           Graham Heflin               8th    Southeast (Iowa City)           16:28.3      8:14
     72           Samarth Rao                 7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   16:28.9      8:14
     73           Jackson Anderson            7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   16:33.5      8:17
     74           Brandon Wood                7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   16:43.7      8:22
     75           Gavyn Sickels               7th    Harding                         16:51.2      8:26
     76           Jasper Mitchell             7th    McKinley                        16:53.7      8:27
     77           Charlie Franken             7th    North Central (North Liberty)   16:55.5      8:28
     78      51   Graham Rocha                7th    Northwest                       16:57.0      8:29
     79           Kevin Peck                  7th    Harding                         17:01.3      8:31
     80      52   Lucas Zobro                 7th    Taft                            17:02.4      8:31
     81           Hutch Eldeen                7th    Southeast (Iowa City)           17:04.2      8:32
     82           Jack Smith                  7th    North Central (North Liberty)   17:04.7      8:32
     83           Jackson Hughes              7th    Northwest                       17:10.6      8:35
     84      53   Caden Baker                 7th    Taft                            17:14.7      8:37
     85           George Joseph               7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   17:15.7      8:38
     86           Isaac Clime                 7th    Harding                         17:17.3      8:39
     87           James Mattson               7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   17:23.2      8:42
     88           Luke Schaefer               7th    Harding                         17:23.2      8:42
     89      54   Logan Vega                  7th    Roosevelt                       17:28.3      8:44
     90           Deegan Imhoff               7th    Harding                         17:31.9      8:46
     91           Kolton Gire                 7th    Wilson                          17:32.9      8:46
     92           Connor Wagner               7th    Northwest                       17:33.5      8:47
     93           Jonah Silver                7th    Southeast (Iowa City)           17:34.3      8:47
     94           Elijah Howe                 7th    Northwest                       17:34.6      8:47
     95           Logan Brunkhorst            7th    North Central (North Liberty)   17:40.0      8:50
     96           Elijah Benson               7th    Northwest                       17:43.0      8:51
     97           Thomas Farley               7th    North Central (North Liberty)   17:50.6      8:55
     98           Taha Salem                  7th    Northwest                       17:52.3      8:56
     99           James Tuecke                7th    Harding                         17:52.4      8:56
    100           Asher Byler                 7th    Southeast (Iowa City)           17:53.1      8:57
    101           Zechariah Ho                7th    North Central (North Liberty)   17:58.1      8:59
    102           Arthur Lowe                 7th    Franklin                        18:00.2      9:00
    103           Riley Sertterh              7th    North Central (North Liberty)   18:01.7      9:01
    104           Wyatt Howes                 7th    Southeast (Iowa City)           18:02.5      9:01
    105           August Herschbrock          7th    McKinley                        18:03.2      9:02
    106           Alberhasky Atticus          7th    Southeast (Iowa City)           18:15.9      9:08
    107           Kinnick Robinson            7th    Harding                         18:16.0      9:08
    108           Aaron Sullivan              7th    Southeast (Iowa City)           18:17.9      9:09
    109           Elliot Degeeter             7th    Harding                         18:18.7      9:09
    110           Jude Wilkinson              7th    Harding                         18:20.4      9:10
    111           Landon Kmetz                7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   18:25.9      9:13
    112           Victor Yao                  7th    North Central (North Liberty)   18:33.6      9:17
    113           Nathan Saputra              7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   18:33.9      9:17
    114           Colin Greenlee              7th    Northwest                       18:38.4      9:19
    115           Fin Daufeldt                7th    Southeast (Iowa City)           18:38.6      9:19
    116           Tyler Meaney                7th    Taft                            18:39.6      9:20
    117           Mason Murdock               7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   18:40.8      9:20
    118           Soma Suzuki                 7th    Northwest                       18:44.4      9:22
    119           Jaxson Hawkes               7th    Northwest                       18:48.2      9:24
    120           Samanyu Chegondi            7th    Northwest                       18:49.3      9:25
    121           Daniel Mitchell             7th    Taft                            18:49.9      9:25
    122           Ashvid Sudheer              7th    Northwest                       18:50.5      9:25
    123           William Youmans             7th    Northwest                       18:51.0      9:25
    124           Thomas Hand                 7th    Southeast (Iowa City)           18:51.7      9:26
    125           Jack Tunwall                7th    Northwest                       18:52.1      9:26
    126           Cole Campbell               7th    Southeast (Iowa City)           18:53.4      9:27
    127           William Follmer             7th    Northwest                       18:56.4      9:28
    128           John Hansen                 7th    North Central (North Liberty)   18:59.4      9:30
    129           Maxwell Martin              7th    Northwest                       19:17.9      9:39
    130           Husam Mohammed              7th    Northwest                       19:24.5      9:42
    131      55   Brent Daughtery             7th    Regis-LaSalle                   19:26.5      9:43
    132           Leopaul Chan                7th    Northwest                       19:26.9      9:43
    133           Kellan Hutchens             7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   19:33.5      9:47
    134           Chase Lestina               7th    Southeast (Iowa City)           19:39.4      9:50
    135           Graham Cummer               7th    Southeast (Iowa City)           19:39.7      9:50
    136           Henry Gottschalk            7th    Taft                            19:40.8      9:50
    137           Dylan Howes                 7th    Southeast (Iowa City)           20:05.1     10:03
    138           Elisha Emry                 7th    Southeast (Iowa City)           20:10.1     10:05
    139           Carson Barker               7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   20:20.1     10:10
    140           Bowen Liu                   7th    Southeast (Iowa City)           20:20.6     10:10
    141           Riehle Pavlovec             7th    North Central (North Liberty)   20:20.8     10:10
    142           Ethan Boothby               7th    Northwest                       20:22.9     10:11
    143           Asher Ackermann             7th    Southeast (Iowa City)           20:25.1     10:13
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    144           Maxim Tchernoraenko         7th    Southeast (Iowa City)           20:25.7     10:13
    145           Jude Young                  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)           20:45.3     10:23
    146           Lee Wrobel                  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)           21:11.7     10:36
    147           Emiliano Estrada            7th    North Central (North Liberty)   21:21.8     10:41
    148           Sam Thompson                7th    North Central (North Liberty)   21:43.9     10:52
    149           Farhan Abdul                7th    Northwest                       21:50.9     10:55
    150      56   Eli Furne                   7th    Roosevelt                       21:51.4     10:56
    151           Ryan Shaver                 7th    Southeast (Iowa City)           21:52.6     10:56
    152           Cullen Madsen               7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   22:21.0     11:10
    153           Henry Lyons                 7th    Northwest                       22:22.3     11:11
    154           Max Vonholten               7th    North Central (North Liberty)   22:26.3     11:13
    155           Liam Gibbons                7th    North Central (North Liberty)   23:00.4     11:30
    156           Maxwell Cooper              7th    North Central (North Liberty)   23:03.4     11:32
    157           Connor Gibbons              7th    North Central (North Liberty)   23:54.8     11:57
    158           Austin Bentow               7th    Harding                         24:11.4     12:06
    159      57   Carter Coleson              7th    Regis-LaSalle                   24:13.4     12:07
    160           Sam Harrison                7th    Wilson                          24:13.6     12:07
    161           Mason Klein                 7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   24:35.0     12:17
    162           Nicholas Kindl              7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   24:40.9     12:20
    163           Dustin Kramer               7th    North Central (North Liberty)   24:56.7     12:28
    164           Ethan Fessler               7th    Harding                         24:58.6     12:29
    165      58   Grayson Cornelis            7th    Roosevelt                       25:04.7     12:32
    166      59   Gabe Scott                  7th    Roosevelt                       26:31.6     13:16
    167           Cooper Weir                 7th    Franklin                        27:28.1     13:44
    168           Hayden Baxter               7th    Northwest                       27:38.7     13:49
    169           Patrick Boyd                7th    Northwest                       27:39.4     13:50
    170           Danny Hammitt               7th    Taft                            27:51.1     13:56
    171           Chris Mohr                  7th    North Central (North Liberty)   28:15.3     14:08
    172           Elijah Good                 7th    North Central (North Liberty)   29:22.1     14:41
    173      60   Darious McCauley            7th    Roosevelt                       29:57.6     14:59
    174           Reed Cheyney                7th    Southeast (Iowa City)           30:12.9     15:06
    175      61   Judson Stripling            7th    Roosevelt                       31:45.4     15:53
    176           Arjun Hariharan             7th    North Central (North Liberty)   34:29.2     17:15
    177           Quentin Myers               7th    Wilson                          34:53.2     17:27
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  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) CR Prairie                        Score =   44
    3    Kolten Switzer, 7th          12:57.3  6:29
    5    Grady Sauser, 7th            13:19.0  6:39
    7    Quinn Vetter, 7th            13:35.7  6:48
   14    Triston Stolley, 7th         13:57.6  6:59
   15    Bennett Stevens, 7th         14:01.7  7:01
   44    Addox Daters, 7th            15:36.6  7:48
   48    Cashton Krumm, 7th           16:17.5  8:09

  2) North Central (North Liberty)     Score =   54
    4    Carter Konrady, 7th          13:18.0  6:39
    6    Jens Strand, 7th             13:34.6  6:47
   10    Charlie Jones Anderson, 7th  13:47.1  6:54
   16    Tiernan Burke, 7th           14:02.5  7:01
   18    Charlie Brust, 8th           14:07.3  7:04
   36    Ben Lanxon, 7th              15:06.1  7:33
   40    Desmond Knock, 7th           15:16.5  7:38
         Ryan Doerschug, 7th          15:18.7  7:39
         James Roth, 7th              15:32.5  7:46
         Cooper Newland, 7th          15:33.9  7:47
         Atticus Weis, 7th            15:36.4  7:48
         Bennett Halverson, 7th       15:45.6  7:53
         Deegan Wood, 7th             16:11.3  8:06
         Charlie Franken, 7th         16:55.5  8:28
         Jack Smith, 7th              17:04.7  8:32
         Logan Brunkhorst, 7th        17:40.0  8:50
         Thomas Farley, 7th           17:50.6  8:55
         Zechariah Ho, 7th            17:58.1  8:59
         Riley Sertterh, 7th          18:01.7  9:01
         Victor Yao, 7th              18:33.6  9:17
         John Hansen, 7th             18:59.4  9:30
         Riehle Pavlovec, 7th         20:20.8 10:10
         Emiliano Estrada, 7th        21:21.8 10:41
         Sam Thompson, 7th            21:43.9 10:52
         Max Vonholten, 7th           22:26.3 11:13
         Liam Gibbons, 7th            23:00.4 11:30
         Maxwell Cooper, 7th          23:03.4 11:32
         Connor Gibbons, 7th          23:54.8 11:57
         Dustin Kramer, 7th           24:56.7 12:28
         Chris Mohr, 7th              28:15.3 14:08
         Elijah Good, 7th             29:22.1 14:41
         Arjun Hariharan, 7th         34:29.2 17:15

  3) Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     Score =   85
    8    Grayson Roos, 7th            13:39.7  6:50
   13    Treyton Hoffman, 7th         13:55.5  6:58
   17    Dylan Miles, 7th             14:03.0  7:01
   23    Tyson Geltz-Christian, 7th   14:21.6  7:11
   24    Archer Lyons, 7th            14:29.3  7:15
   26    Peyton Adair, 7th            14:41.4  7:21
   27    Ethan Morman, 7th            14:47.7  7:24
         Gavin Beals, 7th             15:04.7  7:32
         Daniel Hoke, 7th             15:09.4  7:35
         Canon Schraeder, 7th         15:30.3  7:45
         Tyler Saur, 7th              15:34.6  7:47
         Jonathan Kolbrak, 7th        15:36.0  7:48
         Milo Matteson, 7th           15:52.0  7:56
         Will Berglund, 7th           15:56.7  7:58
         Samarth Rao, 7th             16:28.9  8:14
         Jackson Anderson, 7th        16:33.5  8:17
         Brandon Wood, 7th            16:43.7  8:22
         George Joseph, 7th           17:15.7  8:38
         James Mattson, 7th           17:23.2  8:42
         Landon Kmetz, 7th            18:25.9  9:13
         Nathan Saputra, 7th          18:33.9  9:17
         Mason Murdock, 7th           18:40.8  9:20
         Kellan Hutchens, 7th         19:33.5  9:47
         Carson Barker, 7th           20:20.1 10:10
         Cullen Madsen, 7th           22:21.0 11:10
         Mason Klein, 7th             24:35.0 12:17
         Nicholas Kindl, 7th          24:40.9 12:20

  4) Southeast (Iowa City)             Score =  106
    1    Leif Eastlund, 7th           12:32.0  6:16
   12    Tuke Boru, 7th               13:49.4  6:55
   30    Zach Howard, 7th             14:53.4  7:27
   31    Jordyn Veal, 7th             14:55.3  7:28
   32    Jasper McRoberts, 7th        14:55.5  7:28
   34    Gavin Wedemeyer, 7th         14:55.6  7:28
   39    John Seamans, 7th            15:16.4  7:38
         Harris Peterson, 7th         15:16.9  7:38
         Colin Beerends, 7th          15:34.9  7:47
         Ben Sauder, 7th              15:38.1  7:49
         Graham Heflin, 8th           16:28.3  8:14
         Hutch Eldeen, 7th            17:04.2  8:32
         Jonah Silver, 7th            17:34.3  8:47
         Asher Byler, 7th             17:53.1  8:57
         Wyatt Howes, 7th             18:02.5  9:01
         Alberhasky Atticus, 7th      18:15.9  9:08
         Aaron Sullivan, 7th          18:17.9  9:09
         Fin Daufeldt, 7th            18:38.6  9:19
         Thomas Hand, 7th             18:51.7  9:26
         Cole Campbell, 7th           18:53.4  9:27
         Chase Lestina, 7th           19:39.4  9:50
         Graham Cummer, 7th           19:39.7  9:50
         Dylan Howes, 7th             20:05.1 10:03
         Elisha Emry, 7th             20:10.1 10:05
         Bowen Liu, 7th               20:20.6 10:10
         Asher Ackermann, 7th         20:25.1 10:13
         Maxim Tchernoraenko, 7th     20:25.7 10:13
         Jude Young, 7th              20:45.3 10:23
         Lee Wrobel, 7th              21:11.7 10:36
         Ryan Shaver, 7th             21:52.6 10:56
         Reed Cheyney, 7th            30:12.9 15:06

  5) Northwest                         Score =  148
    9    Michael Hanna, 7th           13:43.4  6:52
   19    Adam Lee, 7th                14:12.3  7:06
   29    Ahmed Elbeshti, 7th          14:50.5  7:25
   45    Konnon Chen, 7th             15:51.0  7:56
   46    Mohamed Mogassbi, 7th        15:51.7  7:56
   49    Alexander Gibson, 7th        16:23.4  8:12
   51    Graham Rocha, 7th            16:57.0  8:29
         Jackson Hughes, 7th          17:10.6  8:35
         Connor Wagner, 7th           17:33.5  8:47
         Elijah Howe, 7th             17:34.6  8:47
         Elijah Benson, 7th           17:43.0  8:51
         Taha Salem, 7th              17:52.3  8:56
         Colin Greenlee, 7th          18:38.4  9:19
         Soma Suzuki, 7th             18:44.4  9:22
         Jaxson Hawkes, 7th           18:48.2  9:24
         Samanyu Chegondi, 7th        18:49.3  9:25
         Ashvid Sudheer, 7th          18:50.5  9:25
         William Youmans, 7th         18:51.0  9:25
         Jack Tunwall, 7th            18:52.1  9:26
         William Follmer, 7th         18:56.4  9:28
         Maxwell Martin, 7th          19:17.9  9:39
         Husam Mohammed, 7th          19:24.5  9:42
         Leopaul Chan, 7th            19:26.9  9:43
         Ethan Boothby, 7th           20:22.9 10:11
         Farhan Abdul, 7th            21:50.9 10:55
         Henry Lyons, 7th             22:22.3 11:11
         Hayden Baxter, 7th           27:38.7 13:49
         Patrick Boyd, 7th            27:39.4 13:50

Printed on: 10/10/2022 7:21:25 PM Results by: Scheckel - Kauder Racing, LLC Page: 4



CRandIC MS Conference
7th Grade Boys     Cherry Hill Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     10/10/2022     Sunny  S 8MPH 75°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  6) Harding                           Score =  152
   21    Jameson Turner, 7th          14:14.7  7:07
   25    Finn Hallam, 7th             14:37.0  7:19
   33    Wrigley Davidson, 7th        14:55.5  7:28
   35    Graham Burkert, 7th          15:01.6  7:31
   38    Ben Stephan, 7th             15:15.2  7:38
   42    Waker Black, 7th             15:24.1  7:42
   47    Kevin Primrose, 7th          16:01.0  8:01
         Gavyn Sickels, 7th           16:51.2  8:26
         Kevin Peck, 7th              17:01.3  8:31
         Isaac Clime, 7th             17:17.3  8:39
         Luke Schaefer, 7th           17:23.2  8:42
         Deegan Imhoff, 7th           17:31.9  8:46
         James Tuecke, 7th            17:52.4  8:56
         Kinnick Robinson, 7th        18:16.0  9:08
         Elliot Degeeter, 7th         18:18.7  9:09
         Jude Wilkinson, 7th          18:20.4  9:10
         Austin Bentow, 7th           24:11.4 12:06
         Ethan Fessler, 7th           24:58.6 12:29

  7) Taft                              Score =  161
   11    Travis Smith, 7th            13:48.7  6:54
   22    Adam Blomme, 7th             14:18.0  7:09
   37    Dylan Gatewood, 7th          15:06.4  7:33
   41    Marx Murphy, 7th             15:19.5  7:40
   50    Archer Volden, 7th           16:26.2  8:13
   52    Lucas Zobro, 7th             17:02.4  8:31
   53    Caden Baker, 7th             17:14.7  8:37
         Tyler Meaney, 7th            18:39.6  9:20
         Daniel Mitchell, 7th         18:49.9  9:25
         Henry Gottschalk, 7th        19:40.8  9:50
         Danny Hammitt, 7th           27:51.1 13:56

  8) Regis-LaSalle                     Score =  203
   20    Ethan Medina, 7th            14:13.1  7:07
   28    Sean Kelly, 7th              14:50.3  7:25
   43    Lance Mueggenberg, 7th       15:25.9  7:43
   55    Brent Daughtery, 7th         19:26.5  9:43
   57    Carter Coleson, 7th          24:13.4 12:07

  9) Roosevelt                         Score =  229
    2    Gracia Kabula, 7th           12:32.0  6:16
   54    Logan Vega, 7th              17:28.3  8:44
   56    Eli Furne, 7th               21:51.4 10:56
   58    Grayson Cornelis, 7th        25:04.7 12:32
   59    Gabe Scott, 7th              26:31.6 13:16
   60    Darious McCauley, 7th        29:57.6 14:59
   61    Judson Stripling, 7th        31:45.4 15:53

 Incomplete Teams:

 Franklin
   25    Cal Slessor, 7th            14:22.7   7:11
   42    Landon Oja, 7th             15:14.5   7:37
  102    Arthur Lowe, 7th            18:00.2   9:00
  167    Cooper Weir, 7th            27:28.1   13:44

 McKinley
   19    Lewis Foster, 7th           14:11.3   7:06
   64    Jack McAtee, 7th            15:53.1   7:57
   76    Jasper Mitchell, 7th        16:53.7   8:27
  105    August Herschbrock, 7th     18:03.2   9:02

 Wilson
   91    Kolton Gire, 7th            17:32.9   8:46
  160    Sam Harrison, 7th           24:13.6   12:07
  177    Quentin Myers, 7th          34:53.2   17:27
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